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Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

AIC Electrical Services Limited 

on the 21 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ack Arsirer. al ~~ CYNE? 

Signed L=—=£— 

Dated 2 1 Vie 



AIC Electrical Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 March 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Piant & Machinery 578 00 240 00 
Book Debts 118,023 00 40,000 00 
Cash at Bank 2,343 00 2,343 00 
Director's Loan Account - AC 14,793 00 14,793 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 57,376 00 

Signature eam Date ZY 3 ia 



AIC Electrical Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 March 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 57,376 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 57,376 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

57,376 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 57,376 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 57,376 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 57,376 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 15,189 00 

HMRC - CIS 61,284 00 

HMRC - VAT 213,337 00 

HMRC - CT refund (Crown set-off) (11,861 00) 
277,949 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (220,573 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (220,573 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1.00 
1.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (220,574 00) 

Signature Date Z! / 3 fe 
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AIC Electrical Services Limited - in liquidation 

Deficiency account as at 21 March 2012 

Balance on revenue reserve on the !atest filed 

accounts dated 31 August 2010 

Items contributing to the deficiency 

Share capital 

Assets written down - 

Plant and machinery 

Book debts 

Loss attnbuted to trading from 1 September 2010 ~ 31 

August 2011 (draft accounts) 

Loss attributed to trading from 1 September 2011 — 15 

February 2012 (balancing figure to cessation of trade) 

Overall deficiency as per statement of affairs 

21/s/e. 
20120321 O39CVL Fonn - defiaency account 

£ £ 

19,684 

1 

338 
78,023 (78,361) 

(58,677) 

41,682 

120,215 (161,897) 

£ (220,574) 


